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Date Receipts 01.04.22 to 30.06.22
Concurrent
Grant/ VAT Loans -
Date Description Total Precept Interest Recovered | Repaid Grants Donation C
19/4/22 BDC ¥ 1,166.00 1,156.00
20/4/22 CC Bank 1,320.08 1,320.08
25/5/22 NCC Jubilee Y __400.00 400.00 550
Total { v _2,876.08 1,156.00 7 1,320.08 7 0.00 0.00 400.00 ~ A
Date Recelpts 01.07.22 to 30.09.22
Concurrent fo
Grant/ VAT ns
Date Description Total Prece Interest Recovered | Repaid Grants Donation Misc
26.09.2022 BDC v 1,156.00 1,156.00 7 0.00
Total - 1,156.00 1,156.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -
Date Receipts 01.10.22 to 31.12.22
Concurrent
Grant/ VAT Loans .
Date Description Total Precept Interest Recovered | Repaid Grants Donation c
Nil
Date Recsipts 01.01.23 to 31.03.23
Concurrent AT o
Grant/ \'/ ns
Description Total Precept Interest Recovered Repaid Grants Donation Misc
28.02.2023 Hampshire Trust Bank Interest Payment 4 252.02 252.02
Total / 252.02 252.02
YTD CUMULATIVE TOTALS Y 4,284.10 2,312.00 7 1,672.10 / 400.00 ~
Responsible Finance Officer A/d‘g" ﬁg, e (H \gmo{ﬁ
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Payments 01.04.22 to 30.08.22
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83,565.89 -
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Cheque lssue Clerk's
Dty Cheque Cleared Date __Payes Cha No. Total Amount Exps/Sal |  Net | Subs & Fees Grass Cutting Grants | Misc _|Village Main| VAT
14004722 08/07/22 Dales Gardening 1202 /| 240.00 24000
12/05/22 16/068/22 Clerks Pay 1203 v 117.15 117.15 May
1200522 24006122 Clr Davis 1204 7 38.00 38 Jubllee
12/05/22 08/07722 Dales Gardening 1205 7 240.00 240.00
234.30 Apr
& June+
/ 25.08 back
109/08/22 16/068/22 Clerks Pay 1206 259.38 pay
09/06/22 08/07/22 Dales Gardening 1207 240.00 240.00
28706722 07/07/22 Zurich insurance 1208 7 196.00 196.00
TOTAL 1,330.53 376.53 7 0.00 196.00 7 720.00 7 0.00 38.00°E -
Bank Reconcillation as at 30.06.22
- i \ [ 2 -
Balance b1 01.04.22 (2 cHEQVES om LaeT Vere | 30) 92,020.34 / Represented by: O/S Chq's /S Chq's
1202 240
Plus total receipts 2876.087 Virgin Bank Current a/c 1248189 1205 240.00
Sub total 84,896,427 Cambs & Co 60,00000 1207 240.00
Less total payments 1,330.53 Hamps Trust 12,000.00 1208 186
O/S Chy's 916.00
Balance c/f 30.08.22 83,665.89 4




=7
Cheque lssue Clerk's
—Date |  Cheque Cleared Dats _ _Payes Chq No. Total Amount Exps/Sal Net Subs & Fees Grass Cutting Grants | Misc_ |Village Main| VAT
== 1%&—1 A5+
1407722(17 .08 2022 Clerks 1208 / 120.95 3.80 stamps
1470772213 09 2022 Mrs Moody 1210 7 56.95 47.45 Jubilee 9.50
14/07/22103.01.2023 |Ms Massey 1211 7 85.11 84.28 Jubilee 083
14/07/2207.10 2022 Clir Hynes 1212 7 57.61 53 28Jublee 433
b Clerkspay 1213 7 EETETS
MOID 244 o
29/09/22(18.10.2022 Dales Gardening 1216 7 480 480
28/0922 Alan Patterson 1216 21 17.50 Jublle 3.50
Peter Eaglen
29/09/22(07.10.2022 Sportsfield 1217 7 400 400
29/09/22|07.11.2022 Francs Waiteidle Times 1218 7 35 35.00
TOTAL 126662 7 120.95 7 0.00 430.00 / _400.00” 35.007 202817 18.18
Bank Reconcillation as at 30.09.22
Balance bif 01.07.22 83,565.80 Reprosented by: 0/S Che
Plus total receipts 1,156.00 '.’/ Virgin Money Current alc 12543997 1211 85.11
Sub total 84,721.89 Cambs & Co 60000.00 / 1212 57.61
Less total payments 1,266.62 / Hamps Trust 12000.00 4 1215 480
1216 21
1217 400
Less o/s cheques 1078.727 1218 35
Balance cif 30.09.22 8348827/ 8348827 / —_onaz/
g8 e lle
Responsible Finance Officer L/I‘é C g /ﬁlNC\r
Chalrman Date ~ é 23
Q‘o
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[Payments 01.10.22 10 31.42.22 ]
Cheque Issue Clerk's
Date Cleared Date Payee Chg No. Total Amount I Net Subs & Foes Grass Cutting Grants | Misc _|Village Main| VAT
1110221411222 Defib Store 1219 ¢ 253 60 20933 4427
33/1022| CHEQUE VOIDED ClorkPay 1220 160.88 15088
12001122 [14112122 Dales Gardening 1221/ 240.00 24000
Clerk Pay
234.30 + 7.60 stamps +
40.00 training + 13.23
0112722|512122 travel 1222 / 20513 29513
TOTAL 788.73 / 29513 0.00 0.00 24000 - 209.33 - 44277
Bank Reconclilation as at31.12.22
Balance b/ 01.10.22 83486.27 Represanted by: OIS Che
Plus total recsipts Nil Virgin Money Current afe 1078285 1211 85.11
Sub fotal 83,465.27 / Cambs & Co 60000,00 1216 21
Less total payments 78873 Hamps Trust 12000.00 1220 15048
Less o/s cheques 106.11 7
Balance c/f 31.12.22 —_B2676.54 82676.54 106.11 ¥
Responsible Finance Officer N Cu Cu_%)
A Date 23-6-9% N
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|Payments 01.01.23 to 31.03.23

Cheque Issue Clerk's
Date Cheque Cleared Dats Payee Chqg No. Total Amount Ex al Net Subs & Fees Grass Cutting Grants Misc Village Main| VAT
MCHB Lowvies Garderprevious
e e sarkwages-cheque eror 1223 156-88 156-88
Clerks pay £234.30 +
17/01/23 envelopes £1.80 +
12/01/23 defibrillator shortfall 1224 7 238.1 236.1 2
Louise Carter previous
09/03/23 clerk wages cheque error| 1225 / 159.88 159.88
Notts ALC membership v
09/03/23 subscription 1228 79 79
09/03/23 13/03/23 Clerks pay £234 .30 1227 / 234.30 234,30
TOTAL 711.28 / 63028 ¥ 0.00 79.007 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 4
Year to Date Totals
Bank Reconciliation as at 31.03.2023 O/s Chq's
Balance b/f 01.01.23 82676.84 7, Represented by:
Plus total receipts 252.02 v Yorkshire Bank Current a/c 10,477.18
Sub total 82,928.56 Hampshire Bank 12,000.00 1,216.00 21.00
Less total payments 71128 v Cambs & co 60,000.00 1,225.00 159.88
/ 1,226.00 79.00
. Ols cheques 259.88
Balance cif 31.03.23 82217.28 82,217.28 26088 ~
Responsible Finance Officer V% Al %‘NWCU/%
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